D
W
P1
66
5-
2/
01
24daveywater.com

H/O & MFG SCORESBY
daveywater.com
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS – All models (mm)
Controller
Height Width Depth Mounting Holes
320 240 113 164
Cell Housing
Height Width Diameter Inlet Outlet
239 390 119 50 50
CHLORINE OUTPUT
Model Chlorine Gas Production
(g/hr 100%)
Calcium Hypochlorite
(g/hr 65% equivalent)
DNP15C 15 23
DNP25C 25 38
DNP35C 35 53
DNP15CLS 15 23
DNP25CLS 25 38
ELECTRICAL DATA – All models
Voltage (V) 220-240
Phase 1
Supply Frequency (Hz) 50/60